
7PearlSt.com 
BLUFFTON, SOUTH CAROLINA
$1,495,000

Daniel Ravenel Sotheby’s International Realty
Lane Wilkins
lane@danielravenelsir.com 	 +1 404.660.3580

ThePlaza11-A.com
WEST PALM BEACH, FLORIDA
$3,695,000

Palm Beach Brokerage
Andrew Thomka-Gazdik
andrew.thomka-gazdik@sothebys.realty	 +1 561.714.8955

5ClarksLane.com
OLD LYME, CONNECTICUT
$1,295,000

William Pitt Sotheby’s International Realty
Jamie Childs
jchilds@wpsir.com	 +1 860.501.2110

4758KahalaAve.com 
HONOLULU, HAWAII
$8,999,000

List Sotheby’s International Realty
Akimi Mallin
amallin@listsir.com 	 +1 808.397.4480
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TennysonPaloAlto.com 
PALO ALTO, CALIFORNIA
$27,000,000

Golden Gate Sotheby’s International Realty
Michael Dreyfus
m.dreyfus@ggsir.com	 +1 650.485.3476

102SouthShoreRoadSalisbury.com
SALISBURY, CONNECTICUT
$5,875,000

William Pitt Sotheby’s International Realty
David Mallison | John Harney
david.mallison@sothebysrealty.com	 +1 860.459.5273
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